Checking the Components
Vérification des composants
Reverse Side
Face arrière
[English]
1  Receives the remote control signal via the external sensor board and outputs the
signal via LOOP OUT.
2 Supplies power to the external sensor board or receives the light sensor signal.

Equipment name
型號（型式）：LH46UDEB / LH55UDEB / LH46UDEH / LH55UDEH
Type designation (Type)
單元
Unit
限用物質及其化學符號
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
鉛
Lead
(Pb)
汞
Mercury
(Hg)
鎘
Cadmium
(Cd)
六價鉻
Hexavalent
chromium
(Cr+6)
多溴聯苯
Polybrominated
biphenyls
(PBB)
多溴二苯醚
Polybrominated
diphenyl ethers
(PBDE)
電路板 − O O O O O
外殼 − O O O O O
金屬零件 − O O O O O
玻璃面板 − O O O O O
揚聲器 O O O O O O
配件(例：
遙控器等)
− O O O O O
備考1.〝O〞係指該項限用物質之百分比含量未超出百分比含量基準值。
Note 1: “O” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage of reference
value of presence.
備考2.〝−〞係指該項限用物質為排除項目。
Note 2: The “−” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
RoHSContact SAMSUNG WORLD WIDE
Comment contacter Samsung dans le monde
Web site: http://www.samsung.com
UDE-A,B,C_QSG_ASIA_MENA_BN68-07319E-06.indd   1 2017-02-28   오후 3:25:58
Connecting an External Monitor
Branchement à un moniteur externe
[English]
Specifications
Model Name UD46E-A / UD46E-B UD46E-C UD55E-A / UD55E-B
Panel
Size 46 CLASS
(45.9 inches / 116.8 cm)
46 CLASS
(45.9 inches / 116.8 cm)
55 CLASS
(54.6 inches / 138.7 cm)
Display area 1018.08 mm (H) x
572.67 mm (V)
1018.08 mm (H) x
572.67 mm (V)
1209.6 mm (H) x
680.4 mm (V)
Dimensions (W x H x D) 1022.1 x 576.6 x 97.4 mm 1024 x 578.6 x 113.6 mm 1213.5 x 684.3 x 96.6 mm
Weight (without stand) 16.2 kg 18.3 kg 21.5 kg